
www.weber-rescue.com

WEBER-HYDRAULIK GMBH
Heilbronner Straße 30	 Emil Weber Platz 1
74363 Güglingen/Deutschland	 4460 Losenstein/Österreich
Fon 	 +49 7135/71-10270	 Fon	 +43 7255/6237-120	
info@weber-rescue.com	 info@weber-rescue.com

820 mm

60 - 638 kN

114.0 kN

702 mm

74 kN

23.7 kg

1040 x 307 x 241 mm

700 bar

BS60/820-23,7
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1040 mm

307 mm

241 mm

SP 60 BS E-FORCE3

1100881
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Part no.

 Technical specifications:

Spreading width

Spreading force (in the working area)

Max. squeezing force

Pulling width

Max. pulling force

Weight (ready for use)

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Nominal pressure

EN classification (EN 13204)

SPREADER 


